www.hs-technik.com 157
easy-linearfix / easy-linearfix-BIG
The perfect solution for absorbing reaction moments
•	 	Suitable	for	screwing,	drilling,
thread	cutting
•	 	Quick	and	safe	positioning
•	 Quick	tool	change
•	 Flexible
•	 	Order	and	safety	in
the	workplace
•	 	Easy	running	thanks	to
recirculating ball bearings
•	 Can	be	turned	by	360°
•	 	Absorbtion	of
the	screwdriver	weight
•	 Easy	handling
•	 No	backing	forces
•	 Exhaustion-free	work
easy-linearfix-Twin
for 2 screwdrivers
HST-EPF-FLEX
HST-EPF-HO65
easy-linearfix-B
with stops
easy-linearfix-Tele
pull-out relief arm
Adapters	for	screwdrivers
Order no. Radius Description
HST-EPF-H45 35 - 45 mm Basic equipment
HST-EPF-H45-2 35 - 45 mm Tool holder, pivots up to 45° to
one side
HST-EPF-H45-90 35 - 45 mm Equipped with 90° joint
HST-EPF-H60 45 - 60 mm Alternative to EPF-H45
HST-EPF-FLEX 36 mm Pivoting (for HST-3-xx-ST,
HST-4-xx-ST, HST-A-6500)
HST-EPF-H065 45 - 60 mm Top bracket (for HST-A-6500)
HST-EPF-H-BL7000 - Tool holder for BL7000
Handling	systems
Order-no. Working radius
(pull-out
length) in mm
Screwdriver
weight in kg
Working
height in mm
Torque absorbtion
in Nm
Inclusive
tool holder
EASY-LINEARFIX 130 - 460 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-600 130 - 600 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-700 130 - 700 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-750 130 - 750 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-B 160 - 500 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 25 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-B-800 160 - 800 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 25 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-B-900 160 - 900 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 25 HST-EPF-H45
EASY-LINEARFIX-B-1000 160 - 1.000 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 430 max. 25 HST-EPF-H45
Order-no. Working radius
(pull-out
length) in mm
Screwdriver
weight in kg
Working
height in mm
Torque absorbtion
in Nm
Inclusive
tool holder
EASY-LINEARFIX-2D
170 - 470 0.5 - 3.0 60 - 385 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
Working area restricted on horizontal and vertical movements
EASY-LINEARFIX-2D-10
170 - 470 0.5 - 3.0 60 - 1,050 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
Working area restricted on horizontal and vertical movement
EASY-LINEARFIX-TELE
255 - 580 0.5 - 2.5 57 - 427 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
3-axle torque reaction arm (telescopic)
EASY-LINEARFIX-TWIN
140 - 400 0.5 - 2.5 50 - 430 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
3-axle torque reaction arm for 2 screwdrivers
EASY-LINEARFIX-H1100
130 - 450 0.5 - 2.5 60 - 1,100 max. 15 HST-EPF-H45
Special height
easy-linearfix /easy-linearfix-BIG
Technical	Data
Special	versions
Handling	systems